
Working desk  1000

working desk 
1000

天板 カラー 脚 価格

cedar
( スギ )

fir
( トドマツ )

clear
（クリア )

no painting
( 無塗装 )

original
( ブラウン )

clear
（クリア )

no painting
( 無塗装 )

original
( ブラウン )

無塗装

クリア

ブラウン

ブラック

無塗装

クリア

ブラウン

ブラック

無塗装

クリア

ブラウン

ブラック

無塗装

クリア

ブラウン

ブラック

無塗装

クリア

ブラウン

ブラック

無塗装

クリア

ブラウン

ブラック

 51,900 

 59,900 

 60,900 

 60,900 

 66,900 

 73,900 

 75,900 

 75,900 

 68,900 

 76,900 

 78,900 

 78,900 

 80,900 

 88,900 

 89,900 

 89,900 

 91,900 

 99,900 

 100,900 

 100,900 

 93,900 

 101,900 

 102,900 

 102,900 



Working desk  1200

working desk 
1200

天板 カラー 脚 価格

cedar
( スギ )

fir
( トドマツ )

clear
（クリア )

no painting
( 無塗装 )

original
( ブラウン )

clear
（クリア )

no painting
( 無塗装 )

original
( ブラウン )

無塗装

クリア

ブラウン

ブラック

無塗装

クリア

ブラウン

ブラック

無塗装

クリア

ブラウン

ブラック

無塗装

クリア

ブラウン

ブラック

無塗装

クリア

ブラウン

ブラック

無塗装

クリア

ブラウン

ブラック

 53,900 

 61,900 

 62,900 

 62,900 

 70,900 

 78,900 

 80,900 

 80,900 

 74,900 

 82,900 

 83,900 

 83,900 

 80,900 

 88,900 

 90,900 

 90,900 

 94,900 

 101,900 

 103,900 

 103,900 

 96,900 

 104,900 

 106,900 

 106,900 


